
City - Milngavie

Monday to Friday From 18th July 2022

Service No 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

City Centre, North Fredrick Street 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Charing Cross 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Glasgow Uni, Main Entrance 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
Gartnavel Hospital 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
Anniesland Cross 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Canniesburn Toll 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:53 17:53 18:51
Bearsden Cross 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:57 17:57 18:55
Baljaffray Shops 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:06 18:06 19:04
Milngavie Station 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:21 18:21 19:19

Milngavie - City

Monday to Friday From 18th July 2022

Service No 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Milngavie Station 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35
Park Road 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37
Baljaffray Shops 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51
Bearsden Cross 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
Canniesburn Toll 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
Anniesland Cross 07:13 08:17 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
Gartnavel Hospital 07:16 08:20 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
Glasgow Uni, Main Entrance 07:26 08:30 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
Charing Cross 07:32 08:36 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Buchanan Bus Station 07:36 08:40 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
City Centre, North Hanover Street 07:39 08:43 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
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15



City - Milngavie

Saturday From 18th July 2022

Service No 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

City Centre, North Fredrick Street 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Charing Cross 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Glasgow Uni, Main Entrance 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
Gartnavel Hospital 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
Anniesland Cross 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Canniesburn Toll 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Bearsden Cross 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Baljaffray Shops 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Milngavie Station 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19

Milngavie - City

Saturday From 18th July 2022

Service No 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Milngavie Station 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35
Park Road 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37
Baljaffray Shops 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51
Bearsden Cross 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
Canniesburn Toll 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
Anniesland Cross 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
Gartnavel Hospital 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
Glasgow Uni, Main Entrance 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
Charing Cross 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Buchanan Bus Station 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
City Centre, North Hanover Street 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
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